Wet Plaster and Render Beads
Galvanised (internal use) & stainless steel (external use) beads for use on traditional
wet 2 / 3 coat plaster application.
Code	 Description	 Material	 Length (m)
GPCAB30	 Angle Bead 3.0m	 Pre Galv & Synthetically coated	 3.0
GPC10PSB30	 10mm Plaster Stop 3.0m	 Pre Galv & Synthetically coated	 3.0
GPC13PSB30	 13mm Plaster Stop 3.0m	 Pre Galv & Synthetically coated	 3.0
GPC16PSB30	 16mm Plaster Stop 3.0m	 Pre Galv & Synthetically coated	 3.0
GPC19PSB30	 19mm Plaster Stop 3.0m	 Pre Galv & Synthetically coated	 3.0
GPCERSB30	 External render Stop 3.0m	 Pre Galv & Synthetically coated	 3.0
GPC13MB30	 13mm Movement Bead 3.0m	 Pre Galv & Synthetically coated	 3.0
GPC16MB30	 16mm Movement Bead 3.0m	 Pre Galv & Synthetically coated	 3.0
GPC19MB30	 19mm Movement Bead 3.0m	 Pre Galv & Synthetically coated	 3.0
Locusrite Powder Coated Bead
Description and Application
A Range of pre-galvanised steel beads synthetically powder coated to
produce a more robust and suitable colour co-ordinated external render